54BS611 HF
DESIGN ET

840003218804016 aAa: 234 Beta Cas: A2A2 Kappa Casein: AB
Born: 8/26/20

Genomic Gems, Preferred Sex
ELMSTAR X LUCKY CARL X ARCHER

Brown Heaven Design Freida
1st place Spring Calf World Dairy Expo 2023

08/2024 G'CDCB PERFORMANCE Owned by Brown Heaven Farm, QUeb_e_C, Canada

MILK FAT PROTEIN PPR 2
+589 +31/+0.03% +33/+0.06% 124
PROD. 67%R '/ DTRS/'\/* HRDS TYPE 70%R

PL +1.3 | UDC +1.32 | SCS 2.96 | TYPE +0.60

Milking Speed 100 \ CM$ 331 | Conception (SCR) -2.7

Cow Livability -0.2 \ HCR -1.6 \ CCR-1.2

CE 2.8% | NM$ $322 | DPR +0.1 |  wmoB+02
Sire; Elmer's Lennox Elmstar
Dam: HF LC Chasing Dreams ET ‘V 88 V 88 MS’

2-3 365d 2x 26,520 4.7 1,246 3.6 952
3-11 365d 2x 31,208 4.7 1,457 3.7 1,147
MGS: Kulp-Terra Lucky Carl ET
MGD: HF Archer Dreamer VvV 87 V 88 MS’
4-3 337d 2x 23,169 5.2 1,214 3.7 867
5-5 365d 2x 25,980 4.8 1,258 3.6 932

G-CDCB

Stature

Strength

Dairy Form

Rump Angle

Thurl Width

Foot Angle

R Legs - Side View

R Legs - Rear View
Fore Attachment
Rear Udder Height
Rear Udder Width
Udder Depth

Udder Cleft

Front Teat Placement
Rear Teat Placement

Teat Length

Udder Composite

1.20T
0.60S
0.600
0.70S
0.10wW
0.70S
0.00S
0.30S
0.90S
1.20H
1.80W
0.50S
1.108
0.80C
0.20C
-2.20S

Dam: HF LC Chasing Dreams-ET VG-87-2YR
Bred and Owned by Hendel Farms, MN

Hilltop Acres D Tiana ETV
3rd Place Spring Calf World Dairy Expo 2023
1st Place Spring Calf lowa State Fair 2023
Owned by Hilltop Acres, 1A

NEW GENERATION GENETICS
www.brownswiss.com
(920) 568-0554
E-mail: info@brownswiss.com
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MATING RECOMMENDATIONS

PPR:

1. Prince

2. Titos

3. Perfection

Udder Comp:
1. Diego

2. Time Out
3. Halano P

Combined Components:
1. Prince

2. Titos

3. Perfection

DPR:

1. Halano P
2. Top Gun
3. Deluxe
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